Power Bank 20,000 mAh - with Power Delivery technology and LCD
display
SKU: TEBB20000LCDEVOPD20K
Charge your devices ultra quickly and easily keep a close eye on the power bank's battery
level
MULTI-PORT POWERBANK: CHARGE UP TO TWO DEVICES AT THE SAME TIME
This 20,000 mAh Power Bank is equipped with two ports for charging a tablet and a mobile phone, or a smartwatch and a pair
of TWS earphones, at the same time. This means you can recharge your favourite devices wherever you are and at any time.
POWER DELIVERY-COMPATIBLE USB-C PORT
Connect your Samsung, Apple, Huawei, Xiaomi, Oppo or other smartphone  to the red USB-C port and it will receive a
super-fast 20W power supply  that will charge your phone to 100% in just 45 minutes (charging times are indicative and
depend on the battery of the device being charged).
This entry is particularly suitable for accessories compatible with  Power Delivery (PD) technology , which will be charged
quickly and safely.
18W POWER FROM USB-A PORT: FAST AND SAFE CHARGING
The green USB-A port provides ultra-fast and safe 18W charging thanks to Adaptive Fast Charge (AFC) technology , which
recognises the power needs of your device in order to avoid short-circuiting and overheating.
KEEP AN EYE ON YOUR CHARGE LEVEL VIA THE LCD DISPLAY
When the power bank battery is low, insert the  USB - USB-C cable included  into the USB-C port and connect it to a wall charger.
Using the LCD screen you can keep an eye on the charge level  so you know when the device needs to be charged up. The
display also shows when Power Delivery technology is running.
Thanks to its Dual Charge technology, you can charge a device while the powerbank itself is still charging.
SUITABLE FOR TRAVELLING AND WHEN YOU'RE ON THE GO
The 20,000 mAh Power Bank is characterized by its compact size: this means you take it wherever you go in a bag or
backpack, and even by plane.
KEY FEATURES:
charges up to 2 devices at the same time
superfast and safe charging
20W USB-C port with 20W Power Delivery (PD) technology that can also be used to charge the power bank.
18W USB-A port with Adaptive Fast Charge (AFC) technology
Dimensions: 88x63x30 mm
LCD screen that indicates the charge level of the power bank and when the Power Delivery technology is activated
Extra-small: compact size
suitable for air travel
pre-charged: immediately charged and ready to use as soon as you take it out of the packaging
INCLUDES:
1 X 20,000 mAh Power Bank
1 x USB to USB-C charging cable
1 x instruction manual
Power Bank 20,000 mAh - with Power Delivery technology and LCD display
SKU: TEBB20000LCDEVOPD20K
Technical data
Recharging cable: USB - Type C
Input: 5 V D.C. - 2.4 A. 9 V D.C. - 2 A, 12 V D.C. - 1.5 A
Output: 20W Max
Battery: 20.000 mAh
Dimensions: 88x63x30 mm
Technology: Adaptive Fast Charge, Power Delivery 20W
Color: black
EAN: 8018417406799
SKU: TEBB20000LCDEVOPD20K
Weight: 15 g
Battery capacity: 20000 mAh
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 100 mm
Depth Inner: 110 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 370 g
Width Inner: 70 mm
Amount Inner: 2
Depth Master: 450 mm
Height Inner: 230 mm
Weight Inner: 765 g
Width Master: 240 mm
Amount Master: 24
Height Master: 240 mm
Weight Master: 9495 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it